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Place
20
19
18

Entry #
112
86
100
103
80
97
82
81
109
94
95
96
99
91
93
84
101
90
92
83

Entry #
56
50
76

Routine Name
River

Glamorous Life
Dead In The Water
People Help the People
Boss

Don't Talk

Cold Hearted Snake
Miss You Much

Say Something
Snowing

Station

In the Embers
Breathe Me

Bad Dream

We Carry On

Work Me Down
Landslide
Apocalypse at the Disco
The Garden
Attention

Routine Name

Ding Dong

Fallen Underground
Willkommen

Studio

Studio 412

Elite Dance by Damian

Elite Dance by Damian

Studio 412

Justice Elite Dance Co

Synergy Performing Arts Academy
Studio 412

Studio 412

Elite Dance by Damian

Lucky Star Dance Company
Ultimate Dance Complex

Ultimate Dance Complex

Elite Dance by Damian

Synergy Performing Arts Academy
Studio 412

Elite Dance by Damian

Intensity Dance Academy

Synergy Performing Arts Academy
Intensity Dance Academy

Elite Dance by Damian

Studio
Synergy Performing Arts Academy
Elite Dance by Damian

North Royalton Dance Academy
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" le @ Smadow  Stepl Dance 2 Academy
intensity Dance Academy
12 18 TheParly ESP Performing Company
10 73A FaultIn Our Stars Intensity Dance Academy
m This bitter earth Evolve Dance Complex é%
B g esumiccur o
4 YowDy  IntensiyDance Academy
- On The Horizon Elite Dance by Damian

TEEN SOLO TOP OVERALL

A ke [eEpaEmieieny
B @ Gewaleslesl  [UinEelmstagie
C lal e e bbeste o [REplEmmE ey
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THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION
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20
19
18
18
17
16
15
14
s
12
11
10

Place
5
4

147
155
137
170
192
173
168
157
149
161
150

Entry #
289
306
294
271
288
298
277
318
290
281
300
287
303
299

Entry #
117
114

. 2022-202
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Black Flies

Always On My Mind
Catch and Release
Unconditional
Underneath The Surface
The Mask

Flickers

Burning Bridge

For All We Know
The Unknown
Carnival of Animal

Routine Name
Elsewhere
Decomposed

Feel Good

When You're Good To Mama
La Merveille

On A Night In June
Danke Shoen

Over You

Back to the Water

| Put a Spell on You
That Other Girl
This Moment
Nature Boy

The Note

Routine Name
Neverland
Legs

fou

Intensity Dance Academy
Studio 412

Studio 412

Ultimate Dance Complex
Elite Dance by Damian
Center Stage Dance Studio
Justice Elite Dance Co
Studio 412

Haja Dance Company
Evolve Dance Complex
Haja Dance Company

Studio

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts
Elite Dance by Damian

Ultimate Dance Complex

Elite Dance by Damian

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts
Haja Dance Company

Ultimate Dance Complex

Intensity Dance Academy

Studio 412

Synergy Performing Arts Academy
Intensity Dance Academy
Premiere Dance Studio

Elite Dance by Damian

Studio G Dance Center

Studio
Tallmadge Academy of Dance
Lucky Star Dance Company
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87
106
88

Entry #
15
75
44
60
61
14
43
42

Entry #
126
120
119
118
121
125
124
123

Entry #
128
131
107
127
122
130

Behind Me
CHECK
Kill The Lights

Routine Name

Bubble Gum Boy

Just Breathe

Tennis

Funeral

Illusory Light
Everybody

Make You Feel My Love
You Right My Wrong

Routine Name

Rescue Me

Hanging By A Thread
Don't Stop

Brazil

You will be Found

Did Something Bad
Heaven Is Here

| Think We're Alone Now

Routine Name
Mourning

Lean Back

C'est Magnifique
Belief

| Choose You
Origins

Lucky Star Dance Compangl
Synergy Performing Arts Academy
Elite Dance by Damian

Studio

Tallmadge Academy of Dance
ESP Performing Company
North Royalton Dance Academy
Dance Ink

Studio 412

ESP Performing Company
North Royalton Dance Academy
Intensity Dance Academy

Studio

Dance Ink

Lucky Star Dance Company
ESP Performing Company
North Royalton Dance Academy
Tallmadge Academy of Dance
North Royalton Dance Academy
Elite Dance by Damian

Studio 412

Studio
Lucky Star Dance Company

ESP Performing Company

ESP Performing Company
Synergy Performing Arts Academy
Intensity Dance Academy
Elite Dance by Damian
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MINI SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Cruella DeVil Tallmadge Academy of Dance
227 Lok o iMoo |l Danee oy Darian

JUNIOR SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

020 Nerlght  Damcelk
6 a8 rmows  EseperormngCompany
¢ ChasmgCors  Swdosrz
4 % CharieBoy  EueDamcebybaman
2 2 Ouasts  Synergy Performing Ats Academy

TEEN SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

10 220 Johnny Says Stay Cool  Studio 412 -
s e suaoma i
7 259 InTheKitchen Studio 412

5 228 Wishin| Stayed Elite Dance by Damian
c5PPartormig Company

THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION
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216
226

Entry #
252
265
261
264
253
231

Entry #
237

Entry #
232
221

Entry #
225
230
234
219
217
251

232A
222
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Heaven | Know
Tell Me Now

Routine Name

Black Car

Stand By Me

What A Mess

Waiting for the Storm
Next to You

Forget Where We Were

Routine Name
Nothing But Dreams

Routine Name
Run For Cover
Only Imagine

Routine Name
Let's Work

For What It's Worth
Heroes

Rasputin

Spine

Served

Mind Games
Oblivion

ENTION REVELA

j ()0

Intensity Dance Academy
Intensity Dance Academy

Studio

Lucky Star Dance Company
ESP Performing Company
Elite Dance by Damian
Studio G Dance Center
Studio G Dance Center

Elite Dance by Damian

Studio
Intensity Dance Academy

Studio
Elite Dance by Damian
Intensity Dance Academy

Studio

Studio 412
Studio 412
Studio 412

North Royalton Dance Academy

Elite Dance by Damian
Elite Dance by Damian
Intensity Dance Academy
Elite Dance by Damian
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SENIOR LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

TEEN LINE TOP OVERALL

Say a Little Prayer Studio 412
-m Hometown Glory Intensity Dance Academy

STUDIO REVELATION WINNERS

29 Respitn  NomhRojalonDanceAcademy
200 FallngColowr  Mid-AtanicCemr For The erforming Ars

TOP REVELATION WINNERS

Intensity Dance Academn
ESP Performing Company
Forget Where We Were Elite Dance by Damian

THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION
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SPIRIT REVELATION WINNER

THE REVELRY AWARD WINNER

schofarship resufis

PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIPS

Brianna Hicks

MINI SCHOLARSHIPS
Unlimited Tuition Avery Chropka Ultimate Dance Complex

HE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION
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Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition

Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop

Unlimited Tuition
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition

Alexis Slokan
Mia Sommerville
Piper Cox
Delaney Collins
Deanna Tierno
Theo Aubry
Nora Parker
Ava Edmonds
Harper Cosey
Eva Lichy

Riley Kellar
Viviana Enseki
Harper Phillips

Emily Dryer
Bryn Onder
Tessa Yost
Whitney Beck
Graysen Speer
Lilliana Roberts
Tierney Burns
Haylee Bishop
Paige Meyer
Francesca Grega
lyla gilbert
Jordyn Bridgett
Samantha Gilbert
Natalie Sear
Norah Vines
Connor Staley

Intensity Dance Academy
Intensity Dance Academy
Justice Elite Dance Co
Studio 412

Studio G Dance Center
Dance Ink

Lucky Star Dance Company
Studio 412

Ultimate Dance Complex
Elite Dance by Damian
Studio 412

Studio 412

Synergy Performing Arts Academy

Step 1 Dance 2 Academy
Intensity Dance Academy
Ultimate Dance Complex
Ultimate Dance Complex
The PAC

Elite Dance by Damian
ESP Performing Company
Intensity Dance Academy
Above The Barre

Elite Dance by Damian
Elite Dance by Damian
ESP Performing Company
Intensity Dance Academy
Studio 412

Studio 412

Studio G Dance Center




Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Unlimited Tuition
Unlimited Tuition
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition

Madeline Soloway
lyla gilbert

Elsa Lisse
Madisen Scott
Penelope Miles
Marina Snyder
Teryn Webb
Shelby Dietrich
Isabella Keller
Alayah Quinn
Annaleise Doolittle
Jordyn Bridgett
Maria Fry

Tierney Burns
Gloria Zaboura
Miah Hess
Annabelle Kotvas
Kenzie Coon
Sophia Berzansky

Maura Matuska
Paige Borg
Emmie Dalton
Maya Rogers
Adina Rooney
Ella Smith

Alexa Norman
Alyssa Celletti
Madelyn Blatnica
Jordan Bender

Taylor Bishop

Dance Ink

Elite Dance by Damian
Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts
Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts
Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts
Valley Dance Theatre

Elite Dance by Damian

IHDE Rather Be Dancing

Studio 412

All About Dance by Kristen

ESP Performing Company

ESP Performing Company

ESP Performing Company

ESP Performing Company
North Royalton Dance Academy
North Royalton Dance Academy
Studio G Dance Center

Studio East Dance Company
Ultimate Dance Complex

Center Stage Dance Studio
Haja Dance Company

Haja Dance Company

Haja Dance Company
Studio 412

Above The Barre

Ultimate Dance Complex
Ultimate Dance Complex
Above The Barre

Intensity Dance Academy
Intensity Dance Academy
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Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Tap

Unlimited Tuition
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition

Emery Suh

Bria Seaman
Aubrey Taylor
Rory Kaltenbach
Addison Betlee
Alina Khan
Kristiana Recko
Onna Williams
Paige Borg
Braeden Gray
Riley Zahorchak
Emma Strahler
Emmie Dalton
Abby lachini
Bella Yoshioka
Emma Shumway
Emily Wiles
Grace Sheehan
Audrey Racunas
Claire Daly

Rylie Kuhn
Abby Warren
Gianna Carboni
Morgan Wick
Ruby Thomas
Nia Marsh
Taylor Thrash

Nicholas D'Angelo

Olivia Massari

ENTION REVELAI

K Studio
Lanzi Academy of Dance

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts

Center Stage Dance Studio
North Royalton Dance Academy
Revolve Dance Alliance
Above The Barre

Evolve Dance Complex

Haja Dance Company
Intensity Dance Academy
Above The Barre

ESP Performing Company
Haja Dance Company
Intensity Dance Academy
Intensity Dance Academy
Starz Dance Movement
Studio 412

Synergy Performing Arts Academy
Ultimate Dance Complex

ESP Performing Company

Above The Barre
Premiere Dance Studio
Studio 19 Dance Company
Studio G Dance Center
Cape May Dance Company
Intensity Dance Academy
Intensity Dance Academy
Studio G Dance Center
Ultimate Dance Complex
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Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Nationals Tuition
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Lucy Smith
Delaney Bitzer
Mackenzie Garrett
Alexia Stalowski
Trinity Aldridge
Rhyley Corona
Summer Kaczynski
Kaylee Harker
Emily Snyder
Maya McDaniels
Nicholas D'Angelo
Summer Kaczynski
Hailey Smith

Ruby Thomas

Elli DeMarco

Mia Sinicki
Morgan Wick
Aubrey Kocsis
Meghan Hicks
Emma Woodside
Tess Courts
Mackenzie Garrett
Isabelle Lape
Grace Messina
Lilly Thompson
Lucinda Hodges

Above The Barre

Elite Dance by Damian

ESP Performing Company
Studio G Dance Center

The Williams Dance Project
Ultimate Dance Complex

Elite Dance by Damian

Encore Performing Arts Center
Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts
Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts
Studio G Dance Center

Elite Dance by Damian

Above The Barre

Cape May Dance Company
Intensity Dance Academy
Intensity Dance Academy
Studio G Dance Center

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

All About Dance by Kristen
Cary Dance Productions

ESP Performing Company
Synergy Performing Arts Academy
The Studio on 5th

K Studio

Lucky Star Dance Company




